
Port Glasgow New Parish Church 
 
Dove Café, Wednesday 1.30-3.00pm 
 

Date Team Team A Team B 

Wed 17th Jan Team A                              
Sheena 

 

Wed 24th Jan Team B Janet Boyle Doreen Borland 

Wed 31st Jan Team A Margaret Mooney Anne McAnally 

Wed 7th Feb Team B Anne Innes Frances Boyd 

Wed 14th Feb Team A Liz Docherty Morag Kelly 

Wed 21st Feb Team B Anne Wade Agnes Finnie 

Wed 28th Feb Team A Elspeth Stirling Lesley Stevenson 

Wed 6th March Team B Sheelagh Conn Joan McIlhinney 

Wed 13th March Team A Jean Finlay Wilma McDade 

Wed 20th March Team B Jeanette Good  

Wed 27th March Team A   
 


